
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life March 28, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $92,494 38
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $54,264 19
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $53,556 15

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $33,084 7

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $26,052 8
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $25,950 8
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $25,440 6
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $25,303 4
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $24,468 17
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $23,742 11
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $23,724 4
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $21,084 3
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $20,904 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $19,440 6
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $19,356 9
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $14,748 12
Kirsch Insurance $14,200 1
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $14,048 7
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $13,248 1
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $11,736 3
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $11,112 2
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $10,440 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $10,092 3

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $9,288 9
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $8,424 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $8,112 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $8,076 3
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $7,980 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $7,560 2
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $7,284 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $7,152 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $7,109 5
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $7,088 2
Ferguson, Perry T. H.E. Ferguson Agency, Inc. $7,021 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,960 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $6,780 2
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $6,698 6
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $6,288 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $6,192 1
Sweet Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,192 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $5,949 2
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $5,904 1
Washwick, Karl The Washwick Agency, Inc. $5,823 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $5,388 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $5,136 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,052 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $4,872 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $4,872 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $4,860 3
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $4,764 1
Savage Financial Group, Inc. $4,764 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $4,380 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $4,272 2



General Agencies
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $4,272 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $4,248 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $4,092 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $3,948 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,704 2
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $3,600 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $3,408 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $3,372 2
Safe Path Benefits, Inc. $3,301 3
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Orujyan, Tigran Orujyan Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,240 1
Central States Insurance Srvcs. $3,053 1
L.M. Bravo & Associates, Inc. $3,053 1
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $3,012 2
Leznevich, Gregory A. Leznevich Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,892 3
Lavelli, Jennifer Lavelli Insurance Agency $2,852 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $2,820 1
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $2,820 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $2,808 1
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $2,760 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $2,664 1
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $2,652 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Tornes, Luis Jr. Tornes Insurance Agency $2,604 1
Buckland, Susan J. Buckland Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Palmieri & Associates, LLC $2,544 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $20,904

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Schwartz, Matthew $16,284

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Kirsch, Marlin $14,200 Gast, David $10,644
Jaffe, Joseph A. $13,248 McKnight, Robert J. $10,440

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Caldwell, Marilyn J. $9,204 Ranney, Eugene $6,300
Warner, Terry $8,424 Schenkel, Ita E. $6,288
McGregor, Maximilian M. $8,100 O'Neill, Charles G. $6,192
Malooley, Michele A. $8,088 Weirzbicki, Cristalena $5,976
Kitay, Laura A. $7,980 Merritt, Dee $5,904
Gordon, Aaron $7,584 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $5,892
Siddique, Nayeem M. $7,284 Ewing, Deborah L. $5,856
Lasman, David $7,164 Washwick, Karl $5,823
Claassen, Matthew J. $7,152 Maisto, Stephen $5,796
Ferguson, Perry T. $7,021 Worrell, Jacob M. $5,604
Schwartz, Scott J. $6,960 Holzman, Robert $5,520
J., Mike $6,936 Fabera, Joseph $5,376
Gold, Matthew $6,708 Lowen, Steven T. $5,256
Savage, Gina $6,420 Abbatiello, Vincent $5,136

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Dover, Kevin $4,872 Strohm, Mark $3,240
Kovacs, Michael $4,872 Smith, Todd W. $3,216
Travis, Ann V. $4,872 Zappasodi, Rebecca S. $3,132
Stevens, Ray $4,848 Cowles, Kristopher J. $3,072
Goyette, Clare M. $4,764 Morris, Jason $3,072
Silbernik, Martin $4,764 Woolman, Daniel $3,072
Lawrence, Kevin $4,760 Bravo, Luisa M. $3,053
Rubenstein, Mark J. $4,716 Arvanitas, Peggy J. $3,048
Heller, Mark $4,380 Leznevich, Gregory A. $3,012
McGregor, Iyan L. $4,272 Aarons, Neill $2,952
Kalam, Mhd N. $4,248 Gunn, Paul G. $2,868
Saylor, Dexter R. $4,140 Haft, Gary S. $2,820
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,104 Heeg, Allison M. $2,820
Newman, Michelle $4,092 Hoffman, Arthur $2,820
Natoli, Claire C. $3,984 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,820
Cohen, Philip A. $3,948 Schwartz, Richard S. $2,820
Lasman, Mark $3,948 Mangini, Rosemary $2,808
Stevens, Jason $3,912 Kempler, Gary S. $2,724
S., Richard $3,840 McKinnon, Marcus T. $2,700
Perez, Yahoska G. $3,708 Owen, Gary $2,676
Rabin, Bruce D. $3,684 Holmquist, James A. $2,664
Lembcke, Julia $3,660 Barbone, Michael J. $2,652
Maglio, Theresa $3,660 Cochran, John T. $2,652
Lucas, Cody $3,648 Garcia, Barbara J. $2,652
Fekete, Eli $3,600 Johnson, Barbara L. $2,652
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,540 Sachs, Kerry $2,652
Martine, Terry $3,468 Shepard, Kathy E. $2,652
Joiner, Clifton T. $3,408 Wilhite, Kelly $2,652
Golden, Darin $3,384 Zarins, Ivars $2,652
Credille, Randy K. $3,312 Almstead, Michala K. $2,604
Carvo, Andrew M. $3,240 Tornes, Luis Jr. $2,604
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $3,240 Barta, Devin M. $2,592
Longo, Wendy L. $3,240 Buckland, Susan J. $2,568
Oblaczynski, William J. $3,240 Roath, Gary $2,568
Orujyan, Tigran $3,240 Palmieri, Nicholas P. $2,544
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